
Sr. 

1. 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Applicati 

No./Roll 
No. 

4955/65 
738/09 
659/08 
1247/14 
1566/18 
5149/69 
5512/76 
1479/17 
58/1 
339/06 

Department of Laws, BPSMV 

LLM (Tentative) 3 Merit List 2024-25 

Entrance 

Score 

50 

45 

45 

44 

44 

43 

40 

37 

Dr Archana Malik 

39 

38 

Name 

TANU CHAUHAN 
SWEETY 

VIJETA 

SAKSHI DHAMA 

left over vacant seats, if any. 

POOJA 

Admission Committee 

ANKITA RANI 

ANUPAM 

SONIYA 

Instructions for candidates (To be Read carefully) 

RIDHI 

NIDHI 

Fathers name 

KAUSAR 

SANDEEP 

RAJESH 

RAVINDER DHAMA 
RAKESH 

DeAnand K 

RAJESH KUMAR 

RAM KUMAR 

SURESH KUMAR 

DINESH 
KRISHAN LAL 

Category 

AIO 

AIO 
HOGC 

HOGC 
HOGC 

Dr Dhiraj Kumar 

HOGC 

1. Date for fee submission of 3d merit list is from 18h July to 19th July 2024. The fees can he 
deposited from candidate login-ID by online mode (Debit Credit card Net Banking) 

SC 

2. Fees submitted after 19th July, 2023(05:00 pm) will not be considered for admission. 

SC 

3. The student must visit the department personally for the physical verification of the following 
documents before submission of fees Application form and admission form generated after 
submission of fees online 

BC A 

4. 02 sets of 10 & 12 DMC, Graduation DMC, One passport size photographs, Photocopy of Aadhar 
Card, Domicile, Family Id. Character Certificate, Migration Certificate, Caste Certificate, EWs 
Certificate, Gap Year (If any), 

BC B 

S. Latest Income Certificate for EWS, BC and SC candidates) Please bring your original character and 
migration certificate. 
6. Physical Counselling will be held on 20" July 2024 in the Department of Laws, BPSMV against 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

