Department of Laws, BPSMV LLM (Tentative) 3rd Merit List 2024-25

Sr.	Applicati	Entrance	Name	Fathers name	Category
31.	on	Score			
	No./Roll				
	No.			WALICAD	AIO
1.	4955/65	50	TANU CHAUHAN	KAUSAR	
2.	738/09	45	SWEETY	SANDEEP	AIO
3.	659/08	45	VIJETA	RAJESH	HOGC
4.	1247/14	44	SAKSHI DHAMA	RAVINDER DHAMA	HOGC
	-	44	POOJA	RAKESH	HOGC
5.	1566/18				HOGC
6	5149/69	43	ANKITA RANI	RAJESH KUMAR	
7.	5512/76	40	ANUPAM	RAM KUMAR	SC
8.	1479/17	37	SONIYA	SURESH KUMAR	SC
9.	58/1	39	RIDHI	DINESH	BC A
10	339/06	38	NIDHI	KRISHAN LAL	BC B

Instructions for candidates (To be Read carefully)

- 1. Date for fee submission of 3rd merit list is from 18th July to 19th July 2024. The fees can he deposited from candidate login-ID by online mode (Debit Credit card Net Banking)
- 2. Fees submitted after 19th July, 2023(05:00 pm) will not be considered for admission.
- 3. The student must visit the department personally for the physical verification of the following documents before submission of fees Application form and admission form generated after submission of fees online
- 4. 02 sets of 10 & 12 DMC, Graduation DMC, One passport size photographs, Photocopy of Aadhar Card, Domicile, Family Id. Character Certificate, Migration Certificate, Caste Certificate, EWS Certificate, Gap Year (If any),
- 5. Latest Income Certificate for EWS, BC and SC candidates) Please bring your original character and migration certificate.
- 6. Physical Counselling will be held on 20th July 2024 in the Department of Laws, BPSMV against left over vacant seats, if any.

Admission Committee

Dr Archana Malik

Dr Anand Kumar

Dr Dhirai Kumar